M
in
in
g
Ca
bl
es
 t
o
AS
/N
ZS
 2
80
2:
20
00
16
Mining Cables to AS/NZS 2802:2000
Section 2
Type Part No. Voltage
Conductor
Size
mm2
Conductor
Dia.
mm
Screen
Area
(each) mm2
Diameter Over
Screen
mm
Pilot
Conductor Size
mm2
Pilot
Diameter
mm
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Approx.
Cable Diameter
mm
Approx.
Weight
kg/100m
440.1 MCO-440.1-025 1.1kV 25 10.6 11.3 12.3 4.45 5.2 4.3 40.8 277
MCO-440.1-035 1.1kV 35 11.8 12.4 13.5 6.15 5.6 4.6 44 337
MCO-440.1-050 1.1kV 50 13.6 14.4 15.3 85.06 6.1 5 48.5 424
MCO-440.1-070 1.1kV 70 15.4 16.5 17.1 12.69 7.1 5.4 53.4 542
MCO-440.1-095 1.1kV 95 17.6 18.2 19.3 12.69 7.1 6 59.4 687
MCO-440.1-120 1.1kV 120 19.4 20.3 21.1 13.75 7.6 6.4 64.2 827
MCO-440.1-150 1.1kV 150 21.5 22.3 23.2 16.92 8.2 6.9 69.7 1013
440.3 MCO-440.3-025 3.3kV 25 15 14.8 16.4 4.45 5.6 5.6 56.7 426
MCO-440.3-035 3.3kV 35 16.2 16.1 17.6 6.15 6 5.9 59.9 497
MCO-440.3-070 3.3kV 70 19.4 19.6 20.8 12.69 7.5 6.6 68.2 718
MCO-440.3-095 3.3kV 95 21.2 20.6 22.6 12.69 7.5 7.1 73.2 852
MCO-440.3-120 3.3kV 120 22.8 27.2 24.5 13.75 8 7.4 77.9 1000
MCO-440.3-150 3.3kV 150 24.5 39.6 26.2 16.92 8.6 7.8 82.4 1189
440.6 MCO-440.6-025 6.6kV 25 19 18.3 20.4 4.45 5.6 6.7 67.6 552
MCO-440.6-035 6.6kV 35 20.2 20.3 21.6 6.15 6.4 7 70.8 631
MCO-440.6-050 6.6kV 50 21.8 21.3 23.2 8.06 6.9 7.3 74.7 728
MCO-440.6-095 6.6kV 95 25.2 29.6 26.9 12.69 7.9 8.1 84.6 1010
MCO-440.6-120 6.6kV 120 26.8 32.3 28.5 13.75 8.4 8.5 88.9 1153
MCO-440.6-150 6.6kV 150 28.5 47.3 30.8 16.92 9 8.9 94.6 1352
440.11 MCO-440.11-025 11kV 25 24.2 24.1 25.6 4.45 6.8 8.1 81.8 788
MCO-440.11-035 11kV 35 25.4 30.2 27.1 6.15 7.2 8.4 85.7 890
MCO-440.11-050 11kV 50 27 32.2 28.7 8.06 7.7 8.7 89.6 1001
MCO-440.11-070 11kV 70 28.6 34.6 30.3 12.69 8.7 9.1 94 1147
MCO-440.11-120 11kV 120 31.7 51 34.3 13.75 9.2 9.9 104.3 1494
MCO-440.11-150 11kV 150 33.4 54.5 36 16.92 9.8 10.3 108.8 1672
440.22 MCO-440.22-035 22kV 35 30.9 53.2 33.5 6.15 8.2 10 102.8 1270
MCO-440.22-050 22kV 50 32.5 54.1 35.1 8.06 8.7 10.3 106.7 1392
MCO-440.22-070 22kV 70 34.1 58 36.7 12.69 9.7 10.7 111.2 1558
A fl exible trailing cable for power supply to mobile machinery and equipment.
TYPE 440
1.1 to 11KV
Heavy Duty
Elastomer Sheath
EPR Insulated
Extensible Pilot
Composite
Copper/Polyester
Braid Insulation
Screen
Semi-Conductive
Elastomeric cradle
EPR Insulation
Elastomer Sheath
EPR Insulated
Extensible Pilot
Composite
Copper/Polyester
Braid Insulation
Screen
Elastome
EPR Insu
zyang
Stamp